
H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

W ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

8
8

I

I

I I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

O

O

E a
s t

3641

3687

4105

3695
Griffin Pass

Manning Well

Griffin

19 20

2930

24

25

O t t
e r

C r e e
k

C r e e k

C re e k

4045

3780 4162

3752

3922

3703

3801

4123

4067

3870

Whitetail Cabin

Whitetail

BM
3825

19 20 21 22 23 24

2526272830

24

25

H O L I D A Y

S p r in g

O i l W e ll
R ese rv o ir

Da
rlin

g

Dr
aw

Draw

E a s t
F o r k O t t e r C r e e k

22 23 24

252627

Doonan
Gulch

Pu m pk i n

3696

3561

3547

3525

7 8

1718

12

13

S p r in g s

Wa
tt

Dr
aw

Doonan

Gulch

Fo r k

C r e e k

Th ree m il e

Fo rk

S o u th

No rth

4020

4267

3676

3946

4100

4052

3488
3516

3559

3694 7 8 9 10 11 12

13141516171813

S p r in g

S p r
D o on a n

S pr i ng

K n u ds on
S pr i ng  N o 2W a tt

S pr i ng

K n u ds on
S pr i ng R id en o u r

R ese rv o ir

Nu
tte

r

Dr
aw

C re e k

T h r e e m i le

F o r k

S o u t h

3600

3426

3346

Shorty Ridge
Well

Nutter
Well

10 11 12

131415

H a rr i et
S pr i ng  N o 2

Winter

N  
 A

  T
  I

  O
  N

  A
  L

C 
 U

  S
  T

  E
  R

3548

3488

3546

3613

3569

3724

3437

3478

3611

3667 3536

35883636

3683

3753

3592

3591

3773

3753

4071

3985

3707

Ca m ps  P a ss
Sch oo l

Gravel
Pit

31

1

36

56

7 8

1718

19

12

13

20

2930

31 3236

24

25

56

7
8

1

12

S p r in g

S p r in g

S p r in g

Well

Well

Cain
Well

SUICIDE

SUICIDE

PASS

ROAD

 N  F   B D Y

R 
46

 E
R 

47
 E

N o r t h
F o r kF o r k

T h r e e m i le

B ig

Lit
t le

To b
in

H om e

C re e k

Cr
e e k

To b
in

C re e k

R o u g h H om e

Ca
b in

Tr a
p p

e r

C r e e k

C r e e k

Fly

L o g g
in g

C r e e k

C r e e k

C re e
k

W i lb u r

C r e e k

E a
s t

P u m p k i n
L i t t l e

Fo r
k

C r e e k

3479

3521

3807

3954

3636

3978

4019

3981

3988

4056

3744

4012

3963

3966
4015

3991

3987

3984

3981

3942

3757

3723

3666

4012

3611

3638
35203481

3533

3401

3419

3661

3486

3525

3601

N     A     T     I     O     N     A     L F     O     R     E     S     T

C     U     S     T     E     R

3716

3764
3913 Gravel Pit 3782

3814

4122

4064

4102

PASS
40673877

3578
3487

3468

3517

3570

BR 3584

3643

3783

4099

4032

4228

4407

40943759

3678

4167
4081

3850

4002

N Fk Threemile Cr
Well

Big Tobin
Well

Suicide
Pass

Cam ps
Pass

Ho me Creek
Butte

25

1
1

1

31
32 33 34 35 36

36

23
56

7 8 9
10 11 12

131415161718

19

12

13

20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

24

25

36

123456

7 8 9 10 11 1212

S p r in g

S p r in g

S p r in g

S p r in g  N o  2
S p r in g

S p r in g  N o  1

S p r in g

S p r in g

M a r v e l l

Well

H in t
R ese rv o ir s

F e a r
S pr i ng

B ou n da ry
R ese rv o irL i ttl e To b i n

S pr i ng

P h il li ps
R ese rv o ir

F l y  C ree k
R es

U pp er  C a b in
S pr i ng

C a b i n
S pr i ng

L o w e r  W il b u r
R ese rv o ir

F ra ry
S pr

U pp er  W i lb u r
R ese rv o ir

H a n so n
S pr i ng

Draw

Stafford

De
tbo

rn
Dr

aw

Dr
aw

N o r t h F o r k

S t a f
fo rd

C r
e e k

C r e e k
H o m e

C r e e k

3357
3403Stafford Well

3707

3725

F     O     R     E     S     T
3350
Home Creek Well

3348

School House Well

3343

3334

3408

3290

3306

3460

3703

3773

3455

3431 3620

H o m e  C r e e k  S ch o o l

3431

BM
3614

252627

34 35 36

123

10 11 12

1314
15

22 23 24

252627

34 35 36

23

10 11 12

1

S t a f fo r d  S p r i n g

H a n i c  R e s e r v o i r

D e tb o rn
R ese rv o ir

D a i l y
R ese rv o ir

S of tw a t er
S pr i ng

H a rr i et
S pr i ng  N o 1

M cL a tch y
R ese rv o ir

R 
48

 E

R 
47

 E
R 

48
 E

R 
47

 E
T 3  S
T 4 S

T 3 S
T 4 S

Well3499

Pu
m pk i

n

C a in  S p r

R 
48

 E
R 

47
 E

R 
48

 E
R 

47
 E

E

Fk

L

Pu
m p

ki n
Cr

M a n n i n g
S pr i ng

32

T 3 S
T 2 S
T 3 S

S p r in g

Well
3534

3542

S m ith
R ese rv o ir C re e k

R 
47

 E
R 

46
 E

T 3  S
T 4 S

T 3 S
T 4 S

B uf fa l o H ea d
S pr i ng

W e ll
R ese rv o ir

K n u ds on
R ese rv o ir

Cre
e k

3863

To b i n
R ese rv o ir

Dr
aw

Sc
ho

olh
ou

se

W e sco
S pr i ng

L e m on a d e
S pr i ng

4043

H ou g h l a n
S pr i ng

L o g g in g  C re e k
R ese rv o ir

L o g g in g  C re e k
S pr i ng

ROAD

E a s t
S p r in g

4

Comm
Towers

S p r in g

4053

B a rrel
S pr

R 
46

 E
R 

47
 E

R 
47

 E
R 

46
 E

T 3  ST 3 S

Da
rlin

g

N ece ssi ty
R ese rv o ir

Wiechman
Well

A nd e rson
R ese rv o ir s

T 2 ST 2 S
374639914050

3996
C r e e k

3481

F  
 O

  R
  E

  S
  T

T 2 S

B id w e l l
S pr i ng

BM
3933

M a r v e l lS p r

29S ut to n
S pr i ng

E a s t  F k  S p r

E a s t F o r k

T h om a s
S pr i ng

D a r l i ng  D ra w
S pr i ng

105°52'0"W

105°52'0"W

105°53'0"W

105°53'0"W

105°54'0"W

105°54'0"W

105°55'0"W

105°55'0"W

105°56'0"W

105°56'0"W

105°57'0"W

105°57'0"W

105°58'0"W

105°58'0"W

105°59'0"W

105°59'0"W

106°0'0"W

106°0'0"W

106°1'0"W

106°1'0"W

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

Montana

Wyoming

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 17, 2016
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